
NCAA Division III Indoor Championships
2011 Field Breakdown

Conference Leaders, Entries into NCAA Championships

MEN
Sprint / 
Hurdles

Mid‐
Distance

Distance Relays Jumps Throws
Conf

Combined 
Events

Wisconsin Intercollegiate Athletic  7 2 3 7 11 841 WIAC 3
College Conference of Illinois & W 2 3 1 7 418 CCIW 1
New England Small College Athlet 2 5 1 4 1 317 NESCAC 1
State University of New York Athl 5 1 2 2 4 115 SUNYAC
Iowa Intercollegiate Athletic Conf 2 1 6 112 IIAC 2
University Athletic Association 5 2 1 110 UAA 1
Ohio Athletic Conference 3 2 39 OAC 1
Minnesota Intercollegiate Athletic 1 1 1 2 27 MIAC
New England Women's & Men's A 1 4 27 NEWMAC
New Jersey Athletic Conference 3 1 26 NJAC
Centennial Conference 1 1 2 15 CENT
Independent (DIII) 1 3 15 Ind‐D3
North Coast Athletic Conference 3 25 NCAC
American Southwest Conference 2 1 14 ASC
Empire 8 Athletic Conference 1 24 Emp8 1
Heartland Collegiate Athletic Conf 2 13 HCAC
Little East Conference 1 1 13 LittleE
Middle Atlantic Conferences 2 13 MAC
Midwest Conference 33 Midwest
Skyline Conference 1 23 Skyline
USA South Athletic Conference 1 13 USAC 1
Landmark Conference 1 12 Landmark
Michigan Intercollegiate Athletic  1 12 MIAA
Northern Athletics Conference 12 NAC 1
Colonial States Athletic Conferenc 11 CSAC
Northwest Conference 11 NWC
Southern Collegiate Athletic Conf 11 SCAC
St. Louis Intercollegiate Athletic C 11 SLIAC



NCAA Division III Indoor Championships
2011 Field Breakdown

Conference Leaders, Entries into NCAA Championships

WOMEN
Sprint / 
Hurdles

Mid‐
Distance

Distance Relays Jumps Throws
Conf

Combined 
Events

Wisconsin Intercollegiate Athletic  6 4 4 7 1034 WIAC 3
Iowa Intercollegiate Athletic Conf 7 4 3 5 424 IIAC 1
New England Small College Athlet 2 2 3 3 9 221 NESCAC
College Conference of Illinois & W 5 2 1 4 3 218 CCIW 1
New England Women's & Men's A 4 2 1 3 4 117 NEWMAC 2
New Jersey Athletic Conference 3 1 2 1 614 NJAC 1
Midwest Conference 3 1 6 212 Midwest
Minnesota Intercollegiate Athletic 2 1 1 4 110 MIAC 1
University Athletic Association 1 3 2 1 1 210 UAA
Ohio Athletic Conference 1 1 1 3 19 OAC 2
Empire 8 Athletic Conference 2 2 38 Emp8 1
USA South Athletic Conference 3 1 27 USAC 1
State University of New York Athl 2 1 25 SUNYAC
Centennial Conference 2 1 14 CENT
Independent (DIII) 1 1 24 Ind‐D3
Heartland Collegiate Athletic Conf 2 13 HCAC
Landmark Conference 33 Landmark
Little East Conference 1 1 13 LittleE
Northwest Conference 1 23 NWC
St. Louis Intercollegiate Athletic C 1 1 13 SLIAC
Michigan Intercollegiate Athletic  1 12 MIAA
North Coast Athletic Conference 1 12 NCAC
Skyline Conference 1 12 Skyline
Southern Collegiate Athletic Conf 12 SCAC 1
American Southwest Conference 11 ASC
Capital Athletic Conference 11 CAC
Liberty League 11 Liberty
Massachusetts State Collegiate At 11 MASCAC
Middle Atlantic Conferences 11 MAC
Old Dominion Athletic Conference1 ODAC 1
Upper Midwest Athletic Conferen 11 UMAC


